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Atleta

COPETTA SILVIA
CIMAROSTO ELISA
BATTISTELLA JESSICA
LUNARDELLI LUDOVICA
DE BIASI IRENE
MARCATO FRANCESCA
PERUZZO SILVIA
SQUIZZATO GIORGIA
FAVERO VALENTINA
CALLEGARO SILVIA
FERRO MARTINA
BRUSEGAN SARA

PIN MARTA

MACALUSO ALESSANDRA
RAGAZZO ILARIA
AGOSTINI ELEONORA
TERRIN CHIARA

BASSO VERONICA
GALLO VERONICA
LANZARINI SILVIA
PAGLIARO ELENA
CLAMOR SARA
CIRAOLO CLAUDIA
BERTON ELENA
SALMASO MARTINA
ASOLATI VALENTINA
MARROE' GIULIA
GIANGASPERO CARLOTTA
BIONDI ALICE
D'AGOSTINO VERONICA
GASPARETTO ROBERTA
MONETTI GIULIA
STEVANATO MARTA
FORANTE CAROLINA
FRANCESCHIN MARTINA
ROCCO CRISTIANA
TREVISAN LINDA
COSEANI MARTINA
CARRARO VERONICA
DANIELE ELISA
MONETTI ELENA
MATTIUZZO ERICA
TOGNON DANIELA
ALASSIO BRIGIDA
MARROE' NICOLE
FRACASSO LAURA
MONTECCHIO CHIARA

Serie
Mestre piscina del centro, Domenica 19/02/2006 ore 09:30

Anno

1988
1991
1990
1992
1990
1992
1992
1987
1990
1987
1987
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1992
1991
1993
1991
1990
1992
1991
1993
1993
1992
1990
1993
1993
1993
1993
1992
1993
1993
1992
1993
1993
1993
1993
1991
1992
1989
1992
1993
1990
1986
1992

Foglion. 1
19/11/2013

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

PLAIN TEAM VENETO
PLAIN TEAM VENETO
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

ASD MIRANO NOALE SW
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.
A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia

ASD MIRANO NOALE SW
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.
A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA
A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia
RANAZZURRA Lido

A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia

ASD MIRANO NOALE swW

ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
ASD MIRANO NOALE SW
A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA
ASD MIRANO NOALE SW

ASD MIRANO NOALE SW
A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA
A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia

CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.

CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia

IL LIDO S.S.D. Arl

A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.

Tempo Pti

00:58.40
00:59.00
00:59.26
00:59.52
00:59.70
01:00.19
01:00.22
01:01.08
01:01.21
01:01.76
01:02.43
01:02.74
01:03.00
01:03.24
01:03.34
01:04.32
01:05.33
01:05.93
01:06.01
01:06.78
01:06.91
01:07.60
01:08.05
01:08.31
01:09.33
01:09.67
01:10.04
01:10.70
01:10.77
01:11.80
01:12.20
01:12.31
01:13.50
01:14.04
01:14.30
01:15.20
01:15.50
01:20.47
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
SQU
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